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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Chappelle508
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.300 9.4009.425 37.225
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Amy Lopez506
Airborne

9.225 9.600 9.3508.900 37.075
3 1 9 3 2 

2 

Madison Truby510
Bayshore Elite

9.450 8.925 9.3259.250 36.950
1 7T 2 4 3 

3 

Sophia Beaupre501
Airborne

9.000 9.150 9.2509.150 36.550
6 6 4 7T 4 

4 

Jaimie De Guzman536
Top Flight

9.275 9.250 9.0758.850 36.450
2 4T 10 9 5 

5 

Wunmi Omololu511
CCGI

9.025 9.250 9.2508.650 36.175
5 4T 11 7T 6 

6 

Cecilia Carbone537
Twisters

8.325 8.725 9.3759.175 35.600
9T 9 3 2 7 

7 

Lucia Diffenbaugh539
Twisters

7.650 9.500 9.3009.025 35.475
13T 2 5 5 8 

8 

Avery Testerman514
Central Coast

8.850 8.325 8.9509.000 35.125
7 13 6T 10 9 

9 

Katy Cerrito502
Airborne

8.600 8.500 8.9008.975 34.975
8 11 8 11 10 

10 

Hannah Yaeger544
United

8.150 8.925 9.2758.250 34.600
12 7T 13 6 11 

11 

Maya Daud530
Peninsula

8.300 8.700 8.3009.000 34.300
11 10 6T 14 12 

12 

Cayleanna Wingfield525
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.325 8.450 8.5508.500 33.825
9T 12 12 12 13 

13 

Olivia Pearman528
Monterey Bay

7.450 7.150 8.5258.100 31.225
15 15 14 13 14 

14 

Emilee Jobinger517
Clovis

7.650 7.775 8.1257.550 31.100
13T 14 15 15 15 

15 
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